LM GUIDE TYPE
HORIZONTAL TURNING CENTER
NS 2000 Series
NS 2000 Series
NS 2000
NS 2000M
NS 2000L
NS 2000LM

for more productivity and convenience
➋ User-centric OP Panel
The QWERTY-type keyboard and high visibility buttons
and effective button placement enhances ease of use
➌ Easy coolant tank maintenance
When cleaning the coolant tank, the coolant tank may
be removed while leaving the chip conveyor attached
to the machine, making it easier to clean and maintain
※ For L Type, only available for SIDE DISCHARGE TYPE
➊
➋
➌
Model Units a b c
NS 2000 series mm
(inch)
1,580
(62.21)
2,120
(83.47)
1,710
(67.33)
NS 2000L series mm
(inch)
1,580
(62.21)
2,580
(101.58)
1,710
(67.33)
Machine length reduced
      by 25% compared to similar models
NS 2000 Series
CNC TURNING CENTER
Machine Tools
Largest-in-class work range
Increased the contact area by 60% compared to
existing models for increased support rigidity
Z-axis
X-axis
Machine Design
Work Range
1,470(57.88)
High reliability, high rigidity design
The Torque Tube Rib casting and wide guideway
design offers high precision during heavy duty cutting
while minimizing torsion and vibration and increasing
durability
45 degree slant bed provides excellent stability during
heavy duty cutting
Model Unit Max turning dia Max turning length
NS 2000(A/B type) mm(inch) Ø310(12.21) 304/261(11.97/10.28)
NS 2000M(A/B type) mm(inch) Ø288(11.34) 286/243(11.26/9.57)
NSL 2000L/LM(A type) mm(inch) Ø310(12.21) 534/491(21.03/19.34)
NS 2000L/LM(B type) mm(inch) Ø288(11.34) 516/473(20.32/18.63)
Model
Chuck size
(inch)
Travel
[mm(inch)]
Rapid Traverse
[m/min(ipm)]
X-axis Z-axis X-axis Z-axis
NS 2000/M(A type) 6" 175(6.89) 350(13.78) 36(1,417.33) 36(1,417.33)
NS 2000/M(B type) 8" 175(6.89) 350(13.78) 36(1,417.33) 36(1,417.33)
NSL 2000L/LM(A type) 6" 175(6.89) 580(22.84) 36(1,417.33) 36(1,417.33)
NS 2000L/LM(B type) 8" 175(6.89) 580(22.84) 36(1,417.33) 36(1,417.33)
NS 2000/L Series(A, B type)
Max turning dia
Ø310mm(12.21 inch)
NS 2000M/LM Series(A, B type)
Max turning dia
Ø288mm(11.34 inch)